
2021039 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 3
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA911298
TSA911298

FS
FS

A1

[1] Lente TALJARD

BYE

[1] TALITA SWART

3

4

TSA048433

TSA048315

TSA048433

TSA048315

NC

FS

NC

FS

Vicky COETZEE

Larize NEL

Mariekè  STEYN

Anzel VAN ZYL 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA048659
TSA048659

FS
FS

A3

Lisa VAN HEERDEN

BYE

Chaneke KOCK

7

8
TSA061271
TSA061271

FS
FS

A4

BYE

[2] Nina SCHIMPER
[2] Mia SCHIMPER

[1] SWART / TALJARD

NEL / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-4

KOCK / VAN HEERDEN

[2] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

7-5, 6-1

NEL / VAN ZYL

[2] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

6-4, 6-4

NEL / VAN ZYL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

